Time Race No First Name

32.18
34.17
35.43
36.05
36.36
37.58
38.22
38.36
38.57
39.43
39.48
40.20
40.25
40.56
41.00
41.14
41.22
41.26
41.55
43.25
43.39
44.12
44.22
4431
45.33
45.41
46.07
46.38
46.39
46.46
46.49
46.57
47.02
47.04
48.08
49.02
49.09
49.10
49.12
49.20
49.24
49.44
50.08
50.30
50.41
50.48
50.48
50.54
52.07

917
798
843
840
194
915
833
199
876
661
736
916
866
629
198
192
834
195
737
652
735
648
928
674
765
773
623
626
628
730
914
812
681
650
858
610
826
824
691
806
728
761
754
738
664
745
752
756
200

Tarus
Simon
Ben
Steve
Bruce
Paul
Charlie
Tom
Kevin
Janine
lain
Dean
Sam
Tony
Neil
Stephen
Kirsty
Zoe
Vaughan
Sandrine
Jason
Julie
Sarah
Neville
Liz
David
Anthony
Matthew
Rosie
Richard
Mervyn
Alison
Paul
Helen
Robert
Nigel
David
James
Marie
Peter
Danielle
lan
Maggie
Neil
Charlotte
Melanie
Martin
Jackie
Carole

Last Name
Elly
Grundy
Goodge
Crossman
Whittam
Nutter
Eaton
Skelton
Duckworth
Ridgard
Isacsson
Bushell
Jones
Hillier
McGraw
Cole
White
Gmerek
McKay
Fraisse
Steadman
Price
Bowman
McGraw
Turton
Turton
Schuller
Wilde
Jones
Heap
Grady
Holt
Bridge
Fraser
Fagg
Swallow
Brennan
Kenworthy
Williamson
Samuelson
Baguley
Scott

Holt

Shuttleworth

Bowker
Kay
McGann
Sharpe
Ledger

Cat

VM45

VM45
VM45
VM40

V50
VF45

VM60

VM40
VF35
VF35

V60

VF40

VM40

VF35
VM5
VF50
VM55
VM55

M

F

M
VM55
VF45
VMA45
VF50
VMA45
VMA45
VM40
VM55
VF35
VM65
VF35
VM50
VF50
VM65

F
VF35
VM65
VF45
VF40

Club

Salford Harriers

East Cheshire Harriers

Unattached

Glossopdale Harriers

Royton Road Runners

Stockport Harriers & AC

Glossopdale Harriers

Glossopdale Harriers

East Cheshire Harriers

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Glossopdale Harriers

Unattached

Royton Road Runners

Sale Harriers

Glossopdale Harriers

Saddleworth Runners Club
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester

Unattached

Glossopdale Harriers

Stockport Harriers & AC

Stockport Harriers & AC

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

East Cheshire Harriers

Glossopdale Harriers

Unattached

Stockport Harriers & AC

East Cheshire Harriers

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Spectrum Striders

Unattached

Sweatshop Running Community

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Glossopdale Harriers

Unattached

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Unattached

Unattached



52.15
52.59
53.34
54.30
55.05
55.59
56.09
57.18
61.59
72.46
73.18
74.25
75.46
75.46
85.02

828
718
868
755
734
690
193
846
879
776
785
777
787
782
701

Wade
Catherine
G

Janine
Stacy
Monica
Tony

Bill

Viv

Anne
Janet
Maureen
Elaine
Jose
Rhona

Cooper
McCarthy
Ellis
Curran
Williams
Gartside
Hunking
Yale
Samuelson
Adams
Bowyer
Balfe
Devine
Cooper
Mohan

VM70

VM55
VF50

VF40
VM55
VM70

VF35

VF50

VF50

VF45

VF55

VF55

VF60

East Cheshire Harriers

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Saddleworth Runners Club
Royton Road Runners

Unattached
Swinton RC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Stockport Harriers & AC

Unattached
Unattached



